MMAATTHHMMAANN
Auxiliary
Robotics
Automation
SDG HOPPER PLASTICS DRYER
FEATURES:
Even Heat Distribution : High efficiency

appearance
� Downward blowing and circumfluent hot-air assures
efficiency.
� Contacting parts made of stainless steel to assure
door for easy cleaning.
� P.I.D for accurate temperature controlling.
� High-temperature protective devices for safety.
Specifications
Model Capacity
(kg)
Heat Power
(kw)
Fan Power
(kw)
External
ZF-100 100 6.5 0.25
ZF-150 150 9 0.35
ZF-200 200 12 0.35
ZF-300 300 15 0.4
ZF-400 400 15 0.4
ZF-600 600 20 0.8
ZF-800 800 30 1.0
ZF-1000 1000 40.8 1.1 1470x1920x3280
ZF-1500 1500 51 1.5 1540x2000x4030
ZF-2000 2000 61 3.0 2400x1890x4100
ZF-3000 3000 68 4.0 2500x1990x4680
We can produce various specifications according to customer
We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice
Model Capacity
(kg)
Heat Power
(kw)
Fan Power
(kw)
External
SDG-15E 15 2.5 0.12
SDG-25E 25 3.9 0.12
SDG-50E 50 5 0.18
SDG-75E 75 6 0.18
SDG-100E 100 6.5 0.30 1000x650x1250
SDG-150E 150 8 0.30 1050x750x1330
SDG-200E 200 11 0.40 1150x800x1550
SDG-300E 300 13 0.40 1250x880x1600
SDG-400E 400 18 0.50 1400x950x1650
SDG-500E 500 18 0.50 1400x950x1760
SDG-600E 600 22 0.60 1600x1120x2000
SDG-800E 800 22 0.60 1800x1200x2300
SDG-1000E 1000 27 0.80 1800x1200x2600
DRYER SERIES
efficiency to save lots of drying time.
high accuracy assured by excellent
controller

enclose with safe pad to prevent cleaning knife in safety
strectch in and out, a blunt knife can be polished and keep using for a long time.
� Mill soft and hard pladtic easily.
� Separate design for plastic tank, crusher and filter net,
� Sliding wheel on stand for moving easily.
Rotary and Fixed blade
Bearing Pedestal
Main technical parameters
Model Crusher's
caliber (mm)
Mill Ability
(kg/h)
Electromotor
Power (kw)
PC-180 190x140 30-80 2.2
PC-230 230x220 50-110 4
PC-300 300x220 100-250 5.5
PC-400 400x250 200-450 7.5
PC-500 500x290 360-720 11
PC-600 600x340 450-800 15
PC-800 800x500 800-1000 22/30
PC-1000 980x500 1000-1500 37/45
PC-1000 980x650 1000-1400 45/55
PC-1200 1200x650 1500 55
GRANULATING AND RECYCLING
RECYCLE CRUSHER
 suitable to crush
small and undesirable products of forming machine, low

Material Inlet (mm) 180x200 215x240
Max Recycling Capacity (g/s) 100/10 200/10
Machine Dimension (mm) 850x580x620 940x580x620
Net Weight (kg) 100 150
STRUCTURE DIAGRAM
� Mixed filling
� Down loading
� Revoling separating
� Feeding material
Model Crusher's
caliber (mm)
Mill Ability
(kg/h)
Electromotor
Power(kw)
ZF-22/30 425x400 550-800 22/30
ZF-37/45 630x510 800-1000 37/45
ZF-45/55 800x510 1000-1500 45/55
ZF-75/880 1000x660 2000-3000 75/90
GRANULATING AND RECYCLING
Automatic Recycling Device
Crusher's service life.
SOUND PROOF RECYCLE CRUSHER